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Great Southern
Banlk

Excluded Entities 2021

APS 330: Public Disclosure

Entities included within the accounting scope of consolidation but excluded from the regulatory scope of consolidation as at 30 June

2021.

Total assets ASm Total liabilities ASm

CUA Health Ltd

Credicorp Insurance Pty Ltd
Series 2013-1 Harvey Trust
Series 2015-1 Harvey Trust
Series 2017-1 Harvey Trust

Harvey Warehouse Trust No.5

Series 2018-1 Harvey Trust

115

12
117
180
324
355
337

45

117
180
324
355
337

Principal activity
Health insurance
General insurance
Securitisation trust
Securitisation trust
Securitisation trust
Securitisation trust

Securitisation trust

Great Southern Bank, a business name of Credit Union Australia Ltd ABN 44 087 650 959



