



Excluded Entities 2021

Entities included within the accounting scope of consolidation but excluded from the regulatory scope of consolidation as at 30 June 2021

Name	Total assets A\$m	Total liabilities A\$m	Principal activity
CUA Health Ltd	115	45	Health insurance
Credicorp Insurance Pty Ltd	12	3	General insurance
Series 2013-1 Harvey Trust	117	117	Securitisation trust
Series 2015-1 Harvey Trust	180	180	Securitisation trust
Series 2017-1 Harvey Trust	324	324	Securitisation trust
Harvey Warehouse Trust No.5	355	355	Securitisation trust
Series 2018-1 Harvey Trust	337	337	Securitisation trust

Great Southern Bank, a business name of Credit Union Australia Ltd ABN 44 087 650 959